HiTemp140X2-TD
High Temperature Dual Probe Data Loggers
with Ambient and Remote Temperature Probes
The HiTemp140X2-TD series of dual probe data loggers offer extreme flexibility for high
temperature monitoring applications. These models all feature a 2 inch rigid transitional
diameter probe to measure ambient temperature, combined with a second bendable
or flexible probe option. The rigid 2 inch TD probe is made of stainless steel, offers a fast
response time and is suitable for the harshest environments.

Flexible Probe: PFA Insulated Cable
Approvals CE
Ordering Information
HITEMP140X2-TD-FP-12 PN 901913-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with 2 inch transitional diameter probe and 12 inch flexible probe
HITEMP140X2-TD-FP-36 PN 900277-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with 2 inch transitional diameter probe and 36 inch flexible probe
HITEMP140X2-TD-FP-72 PN 900279-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with 2 inch transitional diameter probe and 72 inch flexible probe
HITEMP140X2-TD-PT-1 PN 900281-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with 2 inch transitional diameter probe and 24 inch bendable probe with a
1 inch piercing tip
HITEMP140X2-TD-PT-5 PN 900283-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with 2 inch transitional diameter probe and 24 inch bendable probe with a
5 inch piercing tip
IFC400 PN 900319-00 Docking station with USB cable
IFC406 PN 900325-00 6 Port, Multiplexer docking station with USB cable
ER14250MR-145 PN 900097-00 Replacement battery for the HiTemp140X2-TD